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
like a private movie theatre!
Glenda Hughes.*
MLS# W994454        06-614-90  

$349,900

9+ ACRES ERIN
$489,000

3 bdrm bungalow, hard-
wood floors, cathedral ceil-
ing, main floor family rm.
MarthaSummers.ca*.

06-617-91  

$274,900

Karen Pedersen*

25 ACRES

$669,000 3 ACRES

GREAT COUNTRY
HOME

Super granny flat, Caledon
location.Very pretty 1.37 acre lot.
3+2 bdrms, 2 kitchens, 3 bath-
rooms. Lots of very usable
space. Kathy Ellis*.

06-637-60

$549,000

7+ ACRES 
9000+ SQ. FT.

Solid block construction. 3 bay
doors. 3 units, 5 bath, 600V, M2
zoning, plenty of potential.
Sandra Brianceau*.

06-626-91  

$859,000

RAVINE!
OVER 1.5 ACRES

Walk to downtown
Georgetown! 4 bedrooms,
3 bay garage, updated
throughout. Call Elizabeth
Doell*.

06-632-30

WALK TO
GOLF COURSE

This 1 wooded acre lot has a
unique residence on it. Walk to
golf course, Bruce Trail & Glen
Williams. 5 min drive to
Georgetown & GO station.
Elaine* or Mike*. 06-463-31

PROFESSIONAL/
OFFICE SPACE

Located in Georgetown.
Already set up as Dr’s office.
Excellent ground floor loca-
tion. Rod* or Dinah
Presswood*. 06-293-30

$959,900

BEAUTIFUL SOUTH
ERIN LOCATION

97 private ac. w/ponds, pool,
meadow & forest. Delightful
house updated & beautifully
decorated. $750,000. Kathy
Ellis*. 06-561-91  

LARGEST LOT IN
EXCLUSIVE ESTATE

Gorgeous views, pond, rolling and
treed. Fantastic site, minutes from
town - a perfect location for com-
muting. Last Lot Available!
Elizabeth Doell*. 06-489-VL  

ERIN - PRETTY 3 ACRES
in southeast Erin. Rolling
land suitable for walkout
bungalow.
MarthaSummers.ca*

06-592-VL 

HALTON BUILDING LOT
.67 acre, mature trees. 20 x 40
building with 1 car garage plus
heated + insulated workshop.
Existing well, driveway. No
development fees on this one!!
$199,000.
MarthaSummers.ca 

06-604-31

SPECTACULAR ON
SIXTH LINE!!!

Exquisite custom built home
with cathedral ceiling great rm
w/ f/p, pot lights, hrdwd flrs
open to kitchen w/island,
granite, b/i st sl appl. Iris
Irwin*. 06-643-31

$649,900

35 WOODED ACRES
3 bedroom bungalow w/fin
low level at w/o. Cathedral
ceilings, stone FP, main flr
office & fam rm.
MarthaSummers.ca         

06-417-91

$675,000

JUST WALK IN
& YOUR IN BUSINESS

Seats 40, wonderful décor w/fire-
place/TV’s. Kitchen equipment is
in excellent condition. Good cater-
ing business. LLBO + good busi-
ness hours. Asking $135,000.
Elaine Turkington*. 06-501-91

WALK TO THE
GO TRAIN!

Charming detached brick bun-
galow on a quiet street, great
yard, mature trees, no back
neighbours, open concept,
updated bathroom, freshly
painted. Rob McMulkin*.

06-642-30  

“THE BUTTERCUP”
1850 SQ. FT.

4 bedroom 2 storey within walk-
ing distance to the arena &
shopping. 3 bathrooms, main
floor family room with gas fire-
place. Jessie Jacobs*.

06-644-90

NEED MORE SPACE?
Take a family vote. This freshly painted multi-
level home is ideal for the growing family. Call
today, 24 hr recorded home info msg. 1-888-
848-3897 ext. 103.

Sue* & Justin Lepore* 
www.TheLeporeTeam.ca 

06-591-19

NEED A LIFT?
Quiet st, ravine access, open
concept 4 br house in the Heart
of Trafalgar Country located on a
quiet low traffic street w/ravine
access.
Ray Chesher*     www.HeyRay.ca

06-647-30

$399,000

BELFOUNTAIN
PERFECTION

Gorgeous & private home on
2.7 beautifully landscaped
acres. Open flr plan, cherry kit
w/granite counters, hrdwd flrs
throughout, 20” ceilings.
Kathy Ellis*. 06-650-60    

$899,000

EXECUTIVE COUNTRY
RETREAT

12+ acres, mature hrdwd, pastoral
views, 9 bdrms w/full ensuites, din-
ing/conf. facilities, all on 3 levels.
Sep. self-contained apt.
MarthaSummers.ca*.

06-649-91

$899,000

VACANT LAND      VACANT LAND     VACANT LAND     VACANT LAND

DOWNTOWN
GEORGETOWN

Space and elegance take on a whole
new meaning in this stunningly con-
ceived and elegantly executed custom
built home. Nestled on 1/2 acre.

Ray Chesher*   www.HeyRay.ca       
06-651-30

$1,150,000

GLEN WILLIAMS
$849,000

Upgraded with all the “toys”
including home theatre, inground
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